
Welcome to Virtual WATT for April 19.  Did you have a good Easter 
celebrating Jesus’ resurrection?  This week teacher Lillian is has a  
hidden picture worksheet to help you review.  It’s been fun seeing 
some of you and our graduates in the Sunday School lessons, in the 

Virtual Choir, and on the CGBC Family FB page. 
1. Print and cut around the outside edges.  
2. Open and fold each corner into the middle.
3. Turn over and repeat.
4. Turn over again  and slide your thumb and first  from both hands under the 

pictures to open.
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I Love Jesus / Sena Quiet Time Journals

Sun April 19 Deut 7:2-22 Handed Over                                
What is something that distracts you from God?  Pray about it.

Mon April 20 Deut 7:12-26 Pay Attention                             
Give up one thing in your life that take up space that belongs to God.

Tues  April 21 Deut 8:1-8 God Guides You
How has God guided your life and helped you do the right thing.

Wed  April 22 Deut 8:11-20 Not My Power            
How does God show His power in your life?

Thurs April 23 Deut 9:1-8 Israel and the Anakites
What are you stubborn about? Ask God to help you trust him instead.

Fri April 24 Deut 9:9-18 The Covenant Broken                   
We have all been unfaithful.  Talk to God about it and ask for his help.

Sat April 25 Deut 9:22-29 Moses Prays                            
Moses prays for others- who can you pray for?

Sun  April 26 Deut 10:1-11 The Covenant Renewed
Confess to God and ask him for forgiveness and second chances.

Mon April 27 Deut 10:12-22 The Greatest God                    
How can you show your love for God this week?

Tues  April 28 Deut 11:1-12 Rain from Heaven                       
Thank God for his promises to you.

Wed  April 29 Deut 11:13-21 Talk about God’s Commands        
WhenWho will you tell about Jesus this week? 

Thurs April 30 Deut 11:22-32 From the Mountaintops                    
Will you choose God’s blessing or his curse? 

LOVE him. SERVE him 
with all your HEART and 

with all your SOUL.  
Deut 10:12




